


[

.

.— 9

j e-lo

e—’

A ~ A—6

&3— 111

Jr----’

1>57
61

<n

Ql@-p.-

29

I
96

=“&+

A

1:19’9

#’
229843
; 235986
3 236323
4 229834
5 229833
6 240688

240767
; 240853
9 240824
10 ● 247272
11 ● 235906
12 ● 240151
13 229842
14 236596
15 236529
16 235804
17 236381
18 247209
19 ● 235806
20 ● 235248

M1OX29 I

1
1
1
1

M5x14 3

:
1
1
1

M6x1O 1

M1OX16 1

1
3

M5x30 2
M.WO

;

M5r20 .2

4

21
22
23
24
25
26
27

%
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

xl
39
40

● 240870
● 240932
● 236732
● 224497-01
● 235802 M5x14

240830
240986
236999

● 236808
● 236809
● 236642
● 236936
● 228320 M6x45

240682
235911 M6X12

236642
246864
229849
236602
235911 M6X12
41

::
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

55
240970
241010
229985
229984
240833

1

M5x16 ~

4
1
1
1
1
1
6
2
1
1

M5x16 ‘i

1

2
1
1
i
2

61 235212
62 235216
63 241080
64 ● 240833
65 ● 227764
66 ● 229820
67 ● 229818
68 ● 240091
69 ● 229973
;: ● 229823

● 227763
72 ● 229824
73 ● 241081
74 ● ● 241082
75 ● ● 236394
83 241084
84 ● 240042
85 ● 235932
86 ● 235892
87 ● 240526
88 ● 235933

M5x35

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

4
1
1

;
1
1




	Pro Mac 5200, Pro Mac 5300
	Figure 1
	Parts List

	Figure 2
	Parts List

	Figure 3
	Parts List

	Figure 4
	Parts List

	Figure 5
	Top
	Bottom
	Parts List

	Figure 6
	Parts List

	Figure 7
	Parts List

	Figure 8
	Parts List



